10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

LUMMI TRIBAL COURT
LUMMI NATION, WASHINGTON
IN RE THE ESTATE OF: Case No.: CVPB
Deceased FINAL REPORT OF PERSONAL
REPRESENTATIVE AND PETITION FOR
DISTRIBUTION

The Personal Representative makes the following final report and petitions for a Decree of
Distribution of the above-named estate as follows (attach additional pages if needed):

1. Listed are the moneys collected and any property which may have come into the hands of the
Personal Representative since the last report (or Inventory and Appraisal if no report was later

filed):

2. The following is the debts paid and the condition of the estate:
[] Each creditor's claim that was justly due and properly presented as required by law has
been paid or otherwise disposed of by agreement with the creditor.
[ ] The following debts must be reviewed by the Court for determination of payment:

3. The following is a particular description of all the property of the estate remaining undisposed
of:

FINAL REPORT OF PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE Lummi Tribal Court
AND PETITION FOR DISTRIBUTION 2665 Kwina Road
Page 1 Bellingham, WA 98226

(360) 312-2239
Court Form PB - 13 8/30/11




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

4. The following are the names and addresses legatees and devisees (if there was a will) or of the
heirs who may be entitled to a share of the estate (if there was no will):

Name Relationship
Address
Name Relationship
Address
Name Relationship
Address
Name Relationship
Name Relationship
Address
Name Relationship
Address
Name Relationship
Address
Name Relationship

FINAL REPORT OF PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE
AND PETITION FOR DISTRIBUTION
Page 2

Court Form PB - 13 8/30/11

Lummi Tribal Court
2665 Kwina Road
Bellingham, WA 98226
(360) 312-2239




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

5) The Personal Representative has had the following expenses in administering the estate.
Receipts or cancelled checks are attached for the expenses. (Expenses up to $20.00 may be
submitted without receipt under the oath below, but the total of unreceipted expenses cannot
exceed $300.00)

Amount Purpose

6) The estate is ready to be settled.

7) Other (such other matters as may inform the Court as to the condition of the estate):

WHEREFORE,
The Personal Representative requests that:

1) The Court issue a Writ for the settlement of the estate and distribution of the property under
the will, or intestacy, as applicable.

2) That the Court provide for reimbursement of the Personal Representative’s expenses out of
the proceeds of the estate before distribution

3) That the Court discharge the Personal Representative upon distribution of the property.

III. DECLARATION

I swear under penalty of perjury under all applicable civil and criminal laws that the statements in
this Final Report and Petition for Distribution are true and correct to the best of my knowledge,
information and belief, formed after reasonable inquiry.

Date Personal Representative

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me
this day of ,20 .

Notary Public
My Commission Expires:

FINAL REPORT OF PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE Lummi Tribal Court
AND PETITION FOR DISTRIBUTION 2665 Kwina Road
Page 3 Bellingham, WA 98226

(360) 312-2239
Court Form PB - 13 8/30/11




