1		
2		
3		
4	LUMMI TRIBAL COURT LUMMI NATION, WASHINGTON	
5		
6	IN RE THE ESTATE OF:	Case No.: CVPB
7	Deceased ,	FINAL REPORT OF PERSONAL
8		REPRESENTATIVE AND PETITION FOR DISTRIBUTION
9 10	The Personal Representative makes the following final report and petitions for a Decree of Distribution of the above-named estate as follows (attach additional pages if needed):	
11	1. Listed are the moneys collected and any property which may have come into the hands of the Personal Representative since the last report (or Inventory and Appraisal if no report was later filed):	
12		
13		
14		
15	2. The following is the debts paid and the condition of the estate: Each creditor's claim that was justly due and properly presented as required by law has been paid or otherwise disposed of by agreement with the creditor.	
16		
17	The following debts must be reviewed by the	
18		
19		
20		
21	3. The following is a particular description of all the property of the estate remaining undisposed	
22	of:	
23		
24		
25	FINAL REPORT OF PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE AND PETITION FOR DISTRIBUTION Page 1	Lummi Tribal Court 2665 Kwina Road Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 312-2239

Court Form PB - 13 8/30/11

Name	Relationship
Address	
Name	Relationship
Address	
Name	Relationship
Address	
Name	Relationship
Name	Relationship
Address	
Name	Relationship
Address	
Name	Relationship
Address	
Name	Relationship

Court Form PB - 13 8/30/11

(360) 312-2239

1	5) The Personal Representative has had the following expenses in administering the estate.		
2	1 *	the expenses. (Expenses up to \$20.00 may be ow, but the total of unreceipted expenses cannot	
3	Amount Purpos	e	
4		_	
5			
6			
7	6) The estate is ready to be settled.		
8	7) Other (such other matters as may inform the Court as to the condition of the estate):		
10			
11	WHEREFORE,		
	The Personal Representative requests that:		
12 13	1) The Court issue a Writ for the settlement of the estate and distribution of the property under the will, or intestacy, as applicable.		
14	2) That the Court provide for reimbursement of the Personal Representative's expenses out of the proceeds of the estate before distribution		
15	3) That the Court discharge the Personal Representative upon distribution of the property.		
16	III. DI	ECLARATION	
17			
18	I swear under penalty of perjury under all applicable civil and criminal laws that the statements in this Final Report and Petition for Distribution are true and correct to the best of my knowledge,		
19	information and belief, formed after reasonal	•	
20	Date	Personal Representative	
21		1	
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me		
22	this, 20		
23			
24	Notary Public	-	
25	My Commission Expires:		
	FINAL REPORT OF PERSONAL REPRESENTATI AND PETITION FOR DISTRIBUTION Page 3	2665 Kwina Road Bellingham, WA 98226	
	Court Form PB - 13 8/30/11	(360) 312-2239	